Term dates for the school year 2020/21

Term 1
First day of school
National day

Mid Term Exams

15t Term Exams
Last day of Term 1
Mid-Year vacation

Term 2
First day of Term 2
2" Mid Term Exams

24 Term Exams

Summer vacation for students

Sunday 30 August
Wednesday 23 September
Sunday 18 to Thursday 29 November
(LS+US+Advanced levels) Sunday 1 to Thursday 12 November
Sunday 20 to Thursday 31 December
End of Thursday 31 December
Starts at the end of Thursday 31 December till Sunday 17 January

Sunday 17 January
Sunday 07 March to Thursday 18 March
Tuesday 13 April to Thursday 22 April
(LS+US+Advanced levels) Sunday 18 April to Thursday 29 April
Starts at the end of Thursday 22 April
(Ls+US+Advanced levels) Starts at the end of Thursday 29 April

First day of School 2021/22  Sunday 29 August 2021



